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Pig.    Am.      Mises
AT / ANTHEIT - L'ALLIANC 62 8 74,35
AW / AWIRS AIGLE 98 14 76,60

TOTAL DES MISESTOTAL DES MISESTOTAL DES MISESTOTAL DES MISES pigeons.286 amateurs.46 euros.225,35

0,15 101M/3 0,15 0,15 0,15 0,15 0,405 6 6 9 39POTP/8 BELLE UNI SND
0,40 51M/3 0,40 0,40 0,40 0,40 0,1526 38 28 51 72CONSP/8 BELLE UNI SND
0,75 23M/3 0,75 0,15 0,151 8 15P/8 SD SNL
1,25 5M/3 1,25 0,40 0,404 46 73P/8 SD SNL
2,00 8M/3
3,00 2M/3

3=M/3 8=P/8 B=BEL U=UNIN°   AMATEUR               BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE N E T ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE TOTALD=SD
N=SND L=SNL P=POT C=CON

Pig.    Am.      Mises
FL / FLAWINNE - CLUB D 6 4 2,60
AMA / LE PROGRES AMA 62 10 15,60

Pig.    Am.      Mises
STA / STATTE - L'Union et 58 10 56,20

1 BAWIN PATRICE AT AMPSIN  267,434 0,42 10/1042618 6 12:18:33.0  1223,67 3:0,459/ 0,45
2 BONHIVER JULES AW ST.GEORGE  275,990 0,42 10/1017583 1 12:26:07.0  1220,56 3:0,454/ 0,45
3 HAMENTE - GILOT AW AMAY  270,069 31,02 10/1017508 2 12:26:19.0  1193,32 3:2,25 8:3,2 B:88/ 33,35U:12,1

P:7,8
4 BLOMMAERS GUST AW NEUPRE  277,710 0,00 10/1015934 9 12:33:45.0  1188,0615/ 0,00
5 LEDURE FREDERIC ST TIHANGE  265,174 16,40 10/1040062 2 12:23:39.0  1185,67 3:2,25 8:3,2 B:7,56/ 17,63P:4,68
6 GRAINDORGE GEO AW HERMALLE  272,794 1,12 10/1018575 3 12:30:26.0  1183,83 3:1,26/ 1,20
7 NOEL MICHEL AW SERAING  282,683 0,00 10/1006790 1 12:38:52.0  1183,433/ 0,00
8 PIRQUINNE POL AM AMAY  269,989 0,42 10/1029463 2 12:28:27.0  1181,83 3:0,456/ 0,45
9 LEGRAND P & F AT ANTHEIT  266,204 0,42 10/1042755 6 12:25:30.0  1180,51 3:0,4511/ 0,45

10 BAWIN PATRICE AT 2 10,74 10/1042617 2 12:26:33.0  1180,46 3:3,75 8:3,2 B:0,6 11,55L:4
11 DAVENET C. AW FLEMALLE  280,286 0,00 10/1017643 1 12:37:28.0  1180,328/ 0,00
12 LEGRAND P & F AT 2 10,48 10/1042736 2 12:25:33.0  1180,24 3:1,2 8:2,95 L:4 11,27P:3,12
13 LENAERTS GEORG AM SAINT-GEOR  273,581 0,00 10/1034278 3 12:32:00.0  1179,2313/ 0,00
14 MARIAGE GILBERT AW ST.GEORGE  274,779 1,12 10/1018513 2 12:33:02.0  1179,14 3:1,23/ 1,20
15 DEGEEST D.Père ST AMAY  270,295 0,42 10/1029408 1 12:29:18.0  1178,78 3:0,452/ 0,45
16 FERONT FRANZ ST BEN AHIN  258,131 5,58 10/1042435 3 12:19:08.0  1177,96 3:68/ 6,00
17 BAWIN PATRICE AT 3 0,42 10/1040500 9 12:27:03.0  1177,86 3:0,45 0,45
18 LEGRAND P & F AT 3 1,67 10/1042731 3 12:26:12.0  1176,85 3:1,2 8:0,6 1,80
19 NOEL MICHEL AW 2 0,00 10/1017928 3 12:40:17.0  1176,46 0,00
20 RAYMACKERS GEO ST ANTHEIT  264,687 1,12 10/1040131 4 12:25:15.0  1175,08 3:1,213/ 1,20
21 CHINET Freddy AT ANTHEIT  265,332 0,42 10/1042278 5 12:26:39.0  1170,67 3:0,459/ 0,45
22 FERONT FRANZ ST 2 22,32 10/1042460 4 12:20:33.0  1170,40 3:6 D:8 N:6 24,00L:4
23 BLOMMAERTS KATI AM AMAY  270,228 0,00 10/1029223 2 12:31:00.0  1169,825/ 0,00
24 LEGRAND P & F AT 4 4,14 10/1042722 10 12:28:15.0  1166,28 3:0,45 L:4 4,45
25 GERDAY ROGER AT VILLERS LE  268,181 0,42 10/1047100 10 12:30:33.0  1163,22 3:0,4515/ 0,45
26 CHINET Freddy AT 2 10,70 10/1042298 1 12:28:07.0  1163,14 3:6 8:1,75 N:2,25 11,50L:1,5
27 PIRQUINNE POL AM 2 0,42 10/1029452 4 12:33:06.0  1158,25 3:0,45 0,45
28 LENAERTS GEORG AM 2 0,00 10/1034263 9 12:36:20.0  1157,61 0,00
29 TRAMONTE MARIO AM ST.GEORGE  274,292 1,12 10/1034561 1 12:37:02.0  1157,19 3:1,29/ 1,20
30 FOULON P & FILS AW FLEMALLE  280,966 7,91 10/1006775 1 12:42:54.0  1156,71 3:6,5 8:24/ 8,50
31 TRAMONTE MARIO AM 2 4,84 10/6323211 6 12:37:39.0  1154,18 3:1,2 L:4 5,20
32 LEMAIRE JONET AW AWIRS  278,279 1,12 10/1018116 5 12:41:19.0  1153,17 3:1,26/ 1,20
33 BROSE ANDRE AM AMAY  269,680 0,42 10/1029164 5 12:34:16.0  1151,17 3:0,455/ 0,45
34 GERDAY ROGER AT 2 5,81 10/1047073 3 12:34:20.0  1144,44 3:2,25 L:4 6,25
35 RAYMACKERS GEO ST 2 1,12 10/1040170 7 12:31:18.0  1144,35 3:1,2 1,20
36 HAMENTE - GILOT AW 2 11,39 10/1018578 6 12:36:05.0  1143,96 3:2,25 N:6 L:4 12,25
37 PIRQUINNE POL AM 3 0,42 10/1029445 1 12:37:01.0  1139,11 3:0,45 0,45
38 CHINET Freddy AT 3 4,88 10/6100200 2 12:33:30.0  1136,33 3:2,25 D:3 5,25
39 DAVENET C. AW 2 0,00 10/1017697 3 12:46:48.0  1135,68 0,00
40 TRAMONTE MARIO AM 3 1,12 10/1034553 7 12:42:10.0  1132,66 3:1,2 1,20
41 LENAERTS GEORG AM 3 0,00 10/1034215 12 12:42:02.0  1130,34 0,00
42 JEUGMANS - DELM ST AMAY  270,800 0,42 10/1013682 3 12:39:36.0  1130,22 3:0,457/ 0,45
43 BATS FREDDY ST AMAY  270,389 1,12 10/1029080 4 12:39:16.0  1130,07 3:1,25/ 1,20
44 MARIAGE GILBERT AW 2 2,09 10/1018505 1 12:44:11.0  1125,30 3:2,25 2,25
45 KERSTEN LOGAN ST AMAY  267,599 0,42 10/1030010 3 12:38:46.0  1120,76 3:0,454/ 0,45
46 BLOMMAERS GUST AW 2 0,00 10/1005699 1 12:48:17.0  1118,52 0,00
47 BLOMMAERS GUST AW 3 0,00 10/1005685 4 12:48:45.0  1116,42 0,00
48 GRAINDORGE GEO AW 2 1,12 10/1017227 2 12:45:36.0  1110,72 3:1,2 1,20
49 MATTART MARC AW FLEMALLE  281,371 0,00 10/1049303 13 12:54:04.0  1107,4718/ 0,00
50 LEDURE FREDERIC ST 2 6,00 10/1040508 6 12:39:51.0  1105,58 3:0,45 N:6 6,45
51 THIRION RENE AM AMAY  268,628 0,00 10/1039816 6 12:43:06.0  1105,016/ 0,00
52 VAN MESSEN MAR AT AMAY  268,060 0,42 10/1042798 1 12:43:12.0  1102,22 3:0,458/ 0,45
53 LENAERTS GEORG AM 4 0,00 10/1034249 2 12:48:49.0  1099,53 0,00
54 RAYMACKERS GEO ST 3 1,12 10/1040163 13 12:40:53.0  1098,82 3:1,2 1,20
55 PIROTTE GISLAIN AW FLEMALLE  280,557 0,00 10/1018252 12 12:55:20.0  1098,7915/ 0,00
56 PIROTTE GISLAIN AW 2 0,00 10/1018236 3 12:55:27.0  1098,29 0,00
57 PIRQUINNE J.FRAN AM AMAY  271,560 0,00 10/1029240 2 12:47:55.0  1095,377/ 0,00
58 GERDAY ROGER AT 3 3,49 10/1047093 5 12:45:22.0  1092,98 3:2,25 N:1,5 3,75
59 LEGRAND P & F AT 5 0,42 10/1042727 9 12:44:12.0  1090,11 3:0,45 0,45
60 BAWIN PATRICE AT 4 2,23 10/1042613 8 12:46:38.0  1084,34 3:0,45 L:1,95 2,40
61 NOEL MICHEL AW 3 0,00 10/1018099 2 13:00:48.0  1083,91 0,00
62 TRAMONTE MARIO AM 4 1,12 10/1034562 8 12:53:19.0  1082,80 3:1,2 1,20
63 TRAMONTE MARIO AM 5 2,79 10/1034558 5 12:53:26.0  1082,30 3:1,2 C:1,8 3,00
64 HAMENTE - GILOT AW 3 4,56 10/1017522 3 12:50:28.0  1078,26 3:1,9 C:3 4,90
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N°   AMATEUR                BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE N E T ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE TOTAL
65 KERSTEN LOGAN ST 2 1,12 10/1030024 1 12:48:37.0  1076,35 3:1,2 1,20
66 KERSTEN LOGAN ST 3 0,42 10/1030020 4 12:48:52.0  1075,27 3:0,45 0,45
67 VAN MESSEN MAR AT 2 0,42 10/1045556 7 12:50:15.0  1071,17 3:0,45 0,45
68 RAYMACKERS GEO ST 4 3,67 10/1040144 11 12:47:42.0  1068,58 3:0,95 C:3 3,95
69 DAVENET C. AW 3 0,00 10/1017683 8 13:05:55.0  1054,04 0,00
70 CHINET Freddy AT 4 0,42 10/1042295 9 12:51:51.0  1053,53 3:0,45 0,45
71 VAN MESSEN MAR AT 3 0,42 10/1042855 2 12:55:17.0  1050,05 3:0,45 0,45

VAN MESSEN MAR AT 4 0,42 10/1042847 4 12:55:17.0  1050,05 3:0,45 0,45
73 PIROTTE GISLAIN AW 3 0,00 10/1018247 2 13:07:26.0  1049,07 0,00
74 RABOZEE Henri FL FLAWINNE  237,758 0,42 10/8020088 1 12:26:49.0  1048,24 3:0,451/ 0,45
75 FERONT FRANZ ST 3 0,42 10/1042440 6 12:46:27.0  1047,40 3:0,45 0,45
76 BLOMMAERS GUST AW 4 0,00 10/1015931 14 13:06:59.0  1040,18 0,00
77 GERDAY ROGER AT 4 0,42 10/1047087 12 12:58:21.0  1038,05 3:0,45 0,45
78 GRAINDORGE GEO AW 3 0,42 10/1017233 1 13:03:01.0  1037,17 3:0,45 0,45
79 MOUTON JACQUES ST HUY  265,171 0,42 10/2149640 4 13:00:28.0  1018,06 3:0,454/ 0,45
80 BLOMMAERS GUST AW 5 0,00 10/1048353 13 13:13:24.0  1015,76 0,00
81 CHINET Freddy AT 5 0,42 10/1042282 7 13:02:50.0  1009,51 3:0,45 0,45
82 DAVENET C. AW 4 0,00 10/1017699 5 13:20:39.0  998,70 0,00
83 BLOMMAERS GUST AW 6 0,00 10/1005676 2 13:19:42.0  992,89 0,00
84 RAYMACKERS GEO ST 5 3,21 10/1040153 6 13:07:07.0  990,90 3:0,45 C:3 3,45
85 LEDURE FREDERIC ST 3 0,42 10/1040509 4 13:08:10.0  988,84 3:0,45 0,45
86 MATTART MARC AW 2 0,00 10/1017850 7 13:28:34.0  975,06 0,00
87 BATS FREDDY ST 2 0,42 10/9092502 5 13:18:05.0  972,33 3:0,45 0,45
88 PIROTTE GISLAIN AW 4 0,00 10/0013465 4 13:33:02.0  957,42 0,00
89 PIROTTE GISLAIN AW 5 0,00 10/1018245 5 13:39:07.0  937,95 0,00

BLOMMAERS GUST AW 7 0,00 10/1049418 8 13:36:05.0  937,95 0,00
91 MATTART MARC AW 3 0,00 10/1017808 15 13:40:27.0  936,50 0,00
92 MATTART MARC AW 4 0,00 10/1017802 12 13:42:32.0  930,05 0,00
93 GERDAY ROGER AT 5 0,42 10/1047109 7 13:30:01.0  924,71 3:0,45 0,45
94 BLOMMAERS GUST AW 8 0,00 10/1005686 5 13:42:06.0  919,27 0,00
95 GERDAY ROGER AT 6 0,14 10/1047059 1 13:32:38.0  916,44 3:0,15 0,15
96 PIRQUINNE J.FRAN AM 2 0,00 10/1029234 6 13:41:13.0  901,54 0,00

H-C GERDAY ROGER AT 7 6,60 10/1020800 8 13:41:17.0  890,13 D:7,1 7,10


